S/N:2210

L'TD

°9

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO

. FITNEX R6




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R6 S/N:221(

BACK PAD 9154009
SEAT PAD 9144003

M8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
M8 SPRING WASHER

HANDLEBAR HOLDER 22R65-07

9542027 9542012

5/16"-#16 WASHE
5/16" SPRING WASHE
5/16"X3/4L HEX HEAD BOL'




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R6 S/N:221(

HANDLEBAR HOLDER 22R65-07

BOTTLE HOLDER 9260177

M4X15L LARGE FLAT IRON CUTTING SCREW
CUP HOLDER 9260178

HANDLEBAR HOLDER 20R65-D
HANDLEBAR END 9260021
HAND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260036
M3X30L ROUND CROSS SCREW

AND PULSE (METAL) 8387031

BRACER 8345012

RUBBER SLEEVE 9163041
AND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE (LOWER) 9542012
AND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260036
3 NYLON LOCK NUT
AND PULSE (METAL) 8387031




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R6 S/N:221(

CONNECT CABLES

CONSOLE SET 22R65-0

e A
@ éi} M8X15L ROUND CROSS SCRET
\_ Y, ’

UPRIGHT TUBE SET 22R65-08

M8X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW——a
M8-618 WASHER ‘

M8X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW—e %
M8 ARC WASHERJ




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX R6
CONSOLE SET 22R65-01

S/N:2210

RONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22R65-13
REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22R65-12

M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF- l APPING SCREW

UPRIGHT TUBE SET 22R65-08

RUBBER SLEEVE 916301 14%

END CAP 926006

PRIGHT TUBE SET 20R65-B




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R¢ S/N:2210

REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22R65-12

—STICKER 9441437
—M4X30L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
2V FAN 9546115

UPPER REAR CONSOLE COVER 9271065

TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190014
—BATTERY PEDESTAL 9531102

LITHIUM BATTERY 9590006
q;L ‘ PANEL FRAME 20R65-E
M5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

4 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER
ROUNDING CABLE OF CONTACT HR
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R6

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22R65-13

NAMEPLATE STICKER 9441403

UPPER FRONT CONSOLE COVER 9271054

\ RINT PANEL 9471166
|

AUTION LABEL 9471141

SPRING 8840067
SPEED(UP / DOWN) 9260283

M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW1

M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

M5-¢10 WASHE

SPRING 8840067
ELEVATION(UP / DOWN) 926028
CONSOLE DISPLAY 947115
4

BOOK MAGAZINE CLIP 926028

RAIL OF BOOK MAGAZINE CLIP 926028
READING RACK 9260282

S/N:2210




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R¢ S/N:2210

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22R65-13

WIRELESS HR BOARD 9530113

—SIGNAL CABLE 9542212

4 >
SN ,ﬁ
- \ -
BRACER 83821 jﬂ
M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAlIPING SCREW
HAND PULSE HEART RATE PC BOARD 9530085

HAND PULSE CONNECTOR WIRING 9542096
TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190014 L

—PC BOARD 9531118

CONNECTS BATTERY PEDESTAL 953110 3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R6 S/N:221(

—FRONT STAND 22R65-03 —BACK STAND 22R65-04

ADJUSTABLE FOOT 9214010

ADJUSTABLE WASHER 838 103E JQ

< REAR BASE FRAME 20R65-G
H DJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

@—WHEEL 9213023 VADJUSTABLE FOOT 9214010

8-¢18 WASHER

8 ROUND LOCK NUT
M8-018 WASHER kR ONT BASE FRAME 20R65-F

M8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

RIGHT-PEDAL 9815024‘& P TN

~ »>—M10-820 WASHER
»——MI10 SPRING WASHER
§&—M10X20L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

@—LEFT—PEDAL 9815023

S 10-620 WASHER

o

y M10 SPRING WASHER
N r 10X20L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R¢ S/N:2210

COVER 9260174
M5X10L ROUND CROSS SCRE @

REAR COVER 926017 ] LMSXlSL ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
LEFTREAR COVER 9272086 W 4X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

l_M4X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

e T—ROUND CAP

SCREW
EFT CRANK 8410005

\
M4X15L ROl\D CROSS SCREW

4-99 WASHER

M4X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

M4-99 WASHER
M4X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCRE

RIGHT FRONT COVER 927203 7—

-10-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX R6

HAND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE (MIDDLE) 9542027

CABLE FOR GENERATOR 9542016

CABLE FOR BREAK 9542024

S/N:2210

_11-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R¢ S/N:2210

RUBBER SLEEVE 916210
MOVING HANDLE 824009
BRACER 8387204

10-920 WASHER
’ 10X20L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

M8-618 WASHER— '&
MS8X20L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW—§

M8-¢18 WASHER—
MS8X20L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW——§

-1 2-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX R6

M6 CAP NUI
M6-¢13 WASHE
FIXED WHEEL 926601

S/N:2210

/CW6X95L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP

| éF_W 6-613 WASHER
HEEL 9266019

6X8L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW
RAKING BLOCK 9260046
THREADED NYLON NUT 8530029
KQ—COPPER SETS 8520001

BAKELITE HANDLE BAR 9215018
ADJUSTMENT HANDLE 824009

®10 E-RINGS

ND CAP 9261061

EAT PAD SUPPORT 20R65-C
& © 5-16" THEAD BOLTS
' @ —PULLEY 9266023
l & M8 WAVES WASHER
I 5/16" SPRING WASHER
5/16" ROUND HEAD CAP NUT

FASTENER 9260014

BRACER 838601
ALUMINUM RAILS 891007

M6X95L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP /

12L TAPER CROSS SCREW

g IXED WHEEL 9266019

M6-¢13 WASHE ﬁ
FIXED WHEEL 926601

BRACER 838601

6-¢13 WASHER
6 CAP NUT

-13-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX R6

620 S-RING
TRANSMISSION SHAFT SET 22R65-10 ’

M16X16L HEX SCREW
GENERATOR SET 22R65-0

r——GENERATOR SET 22R65-02

O i/» ) O
BEARING 85100104<' AP/?

BEARING 8510010

S/N:2210

ENERATOR 250W 9548009
ADJUSTING PEDESTAL 8388182

7 FASTENING CAP 8192016
5-¢14 WASHER

]15X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

20 S-SPRING

5/16" FLANGE NUT
OOK 8292007

PRING 8840018

5/16" FLANGE NUT

TRANSMISSION SHAFT SET 22R65-10

M6X16L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
RANSMISSION SHAFT 8292146
DRIVE WHEEL 9260047

M] NYLON LOCK NUT

-1 4-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX R¢ S/N:2210

WIRE HOLDER 9260024
WIRE HOLDER 9260022

WIRE HOLDER 926002

BEARING 8510010——@

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20B65-A

EARING 8510010
MCB 9521002
* l IRE HOLDER 9260024

<« —M4 SCREW CLAMP

-1 5-




